
LOT 8 OAK RIDGE ESTATES UNIT 3

ORB 625-548.

CARSWELL JERRY TYRUS/CARSWELL PAMELA
280 SW GERTRUDIS DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03155-108
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LAND:1:1: 4.01 AC

000054210 Electrical Servic 10/08/2025

53800 Electrical Servic 08/07/2025

000053800 Electrical Servic 08/07/2025

33101 STORAGE 137 06/19/2015

15818 POOL 85 07/26/1999

HX Base Yr

280 SW GERTRUDIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,057 128.3921 143.80 295,797 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1362

BAS 810 100 810 75,711

FEP 192 80 154 14,394

FGR 390 55 214 20,002

FOP 264 30 79 7,384

FUS 552 100 552 51,596

UST 552 45 248 23,180

2,760 2,057 192,268

BAS=  U3 L2  W4  L2 D3  W9 FEP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S19 FOP=
W6 S11E39N6 W33 N5 $ S5 E33 FGR=  S6 E13N30 W13 S24$ N24$
PTR= N20 UST= S12 E46 N12 W46$ FUS= E46 N12 W46 S12$ S20$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,080

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 10,800

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,680

35,056

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


